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147149 Acosta , Alex M 11 2012 X
147152 Acosta , Jose M 10 2013 X
160403 Adams , Shelby F 10 2012 X
207090 Addington , Keely F 7 - X
147155 Addington , Kennedy M 9 2014 X
161990 Allen , Aaron M 8 - X
217424 Allen , Brooklyn F 9 2014 C
189128 Allen , Sara F 10 2013 C
192129 Alsman , Dylan M 9 2014 X
96699 Anderson , Gwendolyn F 12 2011 X

197608 Armstrong , Tristen M 8 - X
161985 Arnold , Chase M 11 2012 X
210502 Arreola , Ruben M 10 2013 X
145573 Asberry , Avery F 9 2014 X
168552 Ashley , Cynthia F 9 2014 X
206823 Ashworth , Emma F 7 - X
189129 Autry , Kenlee F 10 2013 X/C
219438 Baggarly , Logan M 7 - X
100597 Baggarly , Rhett M 12 2011 X
168497 Bailey , Dillon M 11 2012 X
168580 Bailey , Jacob M 11 2012 X
147157 Baird , Silas M 9 2014 X
210504 Ball , Austin M 7 - X
168587 Barnett , Chandler M 9 2014 X
120703 Barrett , Kiana F 11 2012 X
187444 Basham , Bryce M 8 - X
212195 Batts , Rebecca Nealey F 9 2014 X
191163 Bennett , Abigail F 7 - X
92990 Bennett , Madison F 12 2011 X
92987 Bennett , Morgan F 12 2011 X

160398 Bennett , Taylor Lyn F 12 2011 X
96706 Birchwell , Taylor F 11 2012 X

168581 Boaz , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
107010 Bongiovanni , Brittany F 12 2011 X
110265 Bongiovanni , Daniel M 10 2013 X
120684 Bradley , Drew M 9 2014 X
168588 Bratcher , Austin M 10 2013 X
168593 Bratcher , Haley F 8 - X
115372 Brown , Blake M 12 2011 X
228711 Brown , Gavin M 8 - X
112291 Brown , Isaac M 12 2011 X
223662 Brown , James I M 7 - X
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115389 Brown , Jesse M 11 2012 X
217420 Brown , Kalea F 9 2014 X/C
224324 Brown , Maecy F 8 - X
96720 Browning , Allison F 10 2013 X

168549 Bryant , Madison Sierra F 9 2014 X
120682 Bullock , Cole M 10 2013 X
193381 Bunch , Zander M 5 - X
192127 Burden , Austin M 9 2014 X
228713 Burgess , Jason M 8 - X
210878 Burgess , Jesse M 10 2013 X
112305 Callaway , Johnathan M 12 2011 X
115353 Calloway , Aaron M 10 2013 X
145574 Calloway , Kayla F 9 2014 X
168547 Canty , Taylor F 9 2014 C
230282 Carden , Chelsea F 9 2014 X
160299 Carter , Travis M 11 2012 X
192124 Casteel , Blaine M 9 2014 X
124995 Chinn , Emmalee F 12 2011 X
199503 Chinn , NataLee F 12 2011 X
120685 Christian , Nicholas M 9 2014 X
120691 Clayton , Lawson M 11 2012 X
197611 Clothier , Trystan M 8 - X
230567 Cole , Chloe F 7 - X
96707 Cole , Clare F 11 2012 X

128477 Cole , Claudia F 10 2013 X
160401 Cooper , Chelsea F 10 2013 X
113578 Coots , Hanna F 11 2012 X
115374 Covington , Patrick M 11 2012 X
113577 Cruze , Hannah F 12 2011 X
112292 Cruze , Zach M 9 2014 X
230568 Daniel , Shane M 10 2013 X
112343 Dant , Marci F 11 2012 X
230569 Daugherty , BreAnna F 9 2014 X
217384 Daugherty , Dylan M 9 2014 X
112297 Daugherty , Matthew M 12 2011 X
147153 Davis , Will M 10 2013 X
230570 DeVore , Victoria F 7 - X
193467 Decker , Dylan M 9 2014 X
190812 Decker , Evan M 8 - X
159172 Desmond , Foster M 12 2011 X
168540 Desmond , Kenlee F 9 2014 X
159173 Desmond , Kenton M 11 2012 X
212177 Dickerson , Aaron M 9 2014 X
212174 Dickerson , Andrew M 9 2014 X
160405 Dockery , Adrianna F 10 2013 X
147054 Doolin , Baylee F 9 2014 X
112303 Dorris , Lee M 12 2011 X
230571 Dozier , Jordan M 12 2011 X
120702 Druin , Allison F 11 2012 X
147629 Dukes , Michael M 11 2012 X
210868 Dulsky , Daniel M 12 2011 X
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161992 Easterling , Kris M 8 - X
120675 Eaton , Logan M 11 2012 X
196691 Edge , Kate F 8 - X
230572 Elms , Allyson F 10 2013 X
230573 Embry , James M 8 - X
210503 Embry , Kegan M 8 - X
230574 Embry , Kyle M 8 - X
168594 Embry , Lawson M 8 - X
217426 Embry , Taylor F 9 2014 C
193380 English , Gavin M 6 - X
146797 Estes , Cassidy F 9 2014 X
146770 Evans , Destiny F 12 2011 X
228719 Everley , Wade M 7 - X
158690 Everly , Carley F 10 2013 X
146786 Fairchild , Casi F 10 2013 X
210507 Farris , Alex M 7 - X
95166 Farris , Zach M 12 2011 X

147642 Ferguson , Jaron M 11 2012 X
230278 Fields , Kayla F 11 2012 X
230286 Filback , Seira F 7 - X
116111 Ford , Lauren F 12 2011 X
147150 Ford , Nick M 11 2012 X
107008 Fore , Jasmine F 12 2011 X
173110 Frady , Jacob M 10 2013 X
193465 Fulkerson , Dylan M 10 2013 X
212203 Fulkerson , Emma F 9 2014 X
228714 Fulkerson , Travis M 8 - X
160407 Fulton , Allison F 10 2013 X
176544 Fulton , Chloe F 8 - X
212188 Funk , Olivia F 8 - X
123280 Gaither , Katie Sam F 10 2013 X
120683 Garner , Colby M 10 2012 X
176610 Garner , Daniel M 8 - X
187443 Garner , Dillion M 8 - X
125000 Geary , Austin M 10 2013 X
197603 Geary , Boen M 9 2014 X
223661 Geary , Preston R M 7 - X
193463 Gill , Hunter M 10 2013 X
166702 Gillim , Blaine M 9 2014 X
189132 Gilstrap , Emma F 10 2013 C
176545 Gilstrap , Mattie F 8 - X
74811 Gledhill , Kiah M 12 2011 X

166713 Gledhill , Zach M 9 2014 X
176608 Goff , Chris M 8 - X
230575 Goodman , James M 8 - X
123289 Goodman , Olivia F 11 2012 X
123291 Goodman , Seaira F 11 2012 X
147158 Gordon , Justin M 9 2014 X
207091 Gordon , Lacey F 7 - X
147590 Gowins , Robert Duncan M 11 2012 X
224975 Grant , Bryan M 8 - X
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224979 Grant , Zack M 7 - X
193379 Gray , Shane M 8 - X
100595 Gregory , Kade M 12 2011 X
228715 Gregory , Kaleb M 8 - X
91644 Griffin , Jake M 12 2011 X

120677 Griffin , Michael M 10 2011 X
224327 Hall , Cheyanne F 8 - X
189133 Hall , Katlynn F 10 2013 C
176546 Hamilton , Jasmine F 8 - X
197602 Harpole , Grayson M 10 2013 X
197609 Hatfield , Eli M 8 - X
224977 Hatfield , Mark Evan M 8 - X
193360 Hatfield , Zeke M 8 - X
158679 Hawes , Katlynn F 11 2012 C
189134 Hayes , Jazmine F 10 2013 C
223878 Hendricks , Luke M 9 2014 X
96721 Hepner , Jamison Lee F 10 2013 X

230576 Hibbard , Damon M 8 - X
193357 Himes , Dakota M 12 2011 X
112347 Himes , Kayli F 11 2012 X
217381 Hines , Cameron M 11 2012 X
147151 Hohimer , Jacob M 11 2012 X
210911 Holland , Gabe M 9 2014 X
230577 Holland , Joseph M 7 - X
212196 Hoops , Brooklyn F 10 2013 X
95157 Hoover , Chance M 12 2011 X

147597 Hoover , Ethan M 9 2014 X
193461 Huff , Wyatt M 10 2013 X
145575 Humphrey , Ashton F 9 2014 X
147635 Hunt , Alex M 11 2012 X
115347 Hunt , Danica F 12 2011 X
230578 Hunt , Erik M 8 - X
196692 Hunt , Yvonna F 8 - X
168589 Hunter , Kailee F 10 2013 X
158681 Iler , Ashley F 11 2012 C
133268 Inglis , Colbren M 11 2012 X
228725 Jabczynski , Vincent M 7 - X
168546 Jackson , Laiklynn F 9 2014 X
125002 Jarboe , Colby M 11 2012 X
219329 Johnson , Abbie F 8 - X
189135 Johnson , Destini F 11 2012 C
228889 Johnson , Haley F 8 - X
176548 Johnson , Ivy F 8 - X
146791 Johnson , Lita F 10 2013 X
120667 Johnson , Zach M 12 2011 X
191164 Joiner , Adrianna F 7 - X
176612 Joiner , Cameron M 10 2013 X
168557 Jones , Haylee F 8 - X
116112 Jones , Morgan F 12 2011 C
96694 Kassinger , Brooklyn F 12 2011 X

197612 Kennedy , Caleb M 8 - X
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224351 Kessinger , Kirsten F 9 2014 X
230579 King , Isaac M 7 - X
210901 King , Stetson M 9 2014 X
187442 Kircher , Landon M 8 - X
212502 Krystynak , Cody M 11 2012 X
228888 Lambert , Erika F 9 2014 X
210907 Leach , Cameron M 9 2014 X
224978 Leach , Logan M 8 - X
168591 Leach , Madison Cole M 9 2014 X
147626 Leisure , Max M 11 2012 X
212201 Lewis , Briley F 9 2014 X
208312 Lewis , Trey M 7 - X
100596 Lindsey , Alex M 12 2011 X
189137 Lindsey , Emilee F 11 2012 C
207092 Lindsey , Emileigh F 7 - X
197604 Lindsey , Jaxon M 9 2014 X
168539 Lindsey , Myka F 10 2013 X
206824 Logsdon , Hannah F 7 - X
183753 Loney , Kristin F 9 2014 X
160399 Loney , Lauren M F 11 2012 X
96722 Loney , Savannah F 10 2013 X

187440 Magan , Jocelynn F 6 - X
176549 Maikranz , Madelyn  F 8 - X
146792 Marksberry , Morgan F 10 2012 X
193358 Marlow , Dylan M 9 2014 X
92981 Martin , Katie F 12 2011 X

230580 Martin , Sarah F 7 - X
217393 Martinez-Nava , Christian M 11 2012 X
176607 Mason , Freddy M 8 - X
96712 Mason , Katelynn F 11 2012 X

112350 Mattingly , Savanna F 10 2012 X
95163 Mayes , Dakota M 12 2011 X

115363 McCoy , Josh M 11 2012 X
193359 McCoy , Zach M 9 2014 X
217386 Menjivar , Cristian M 9 2014 X
213905 Metzler , Courtney F 7 - X
147160 Midkiff , Shane M 9 2014 X
107002 Miller , Brian M 12 2011 X
230581 Miller , Kainan M 7 - X
115387 Miller , Noah M 11 2012 X
197605 Minton , Austin M 9 2014 X
160406 Moore , Brooklynn F 10 2013 X
113579 Moore , McKenzie F 10 2013 X
166717 Morphew , Brady M 9 2014 X
95152 Morris , Nate M 12 2011 X

125847 Morris , Nick M 9 2014 X
146776 Morris , Sarah F 11 2012 X
217391 Morrow , Kyle M 10 2013 X
146795 Morse , Bria F 9 2014 X
176550 Mosgrove , Leah F 8 - X
146787 Murphy , Kassandra F 11 2012 X
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230279 Murrey , Allyson F 11 2012 X
89878 Nance , Caroline F 12 2011 X

223871 Newcom , Jay M 10 2013 X
224980 Nicodemus , Klemmer M 7 - X
96723 Nolte , Grace F 10 2013 X

161988 Parker , Jefferson Gage M 9 2014 X
166719 Parker , John Raymond M 8 - X
89876 Parker , Tate F 12 2011 X

120672 Patterson , Blaine M 12 2011 X
230582 Payne , Doug M 11 2012 X
183756 Pedigo , Danielle F 8 - X
95162 Pendley , Cheyton M 12 2011 X

112302 Perry , Ryan M 12 2011 X
147161 Peters , Brennan M 9 2014 X
160764 Pharis , Alex M 11 2012 X
197606 Pharis , Jacob M 9 2014 X
217430 Pharis , Kala F 9 2014 C
120674 Phelps , Brice M 11 2012 X
229078 Piper , Madison F 7 - X
230583 Plascencia , Noe M 7 - X
223843 Porter , Dalton M 9 2014 X
217429 Porter , Emily F 9 2014 C
224984 Probus , Jack M 7 - X
176609 Puckett , Dakota M 8 - X
224986 Quisenberry , Jakob M 7 - X
96714 Ralph , Karissa F 11 2012 X

230584 Ray , Katelyn F 11 2012 X
168603 Raymond , Briley F 8 - X
166709 Reddish , Richard "Bubba" M 10 2013 X
192125 Renfrow , Dalton M 9 2014 X
96717 Renfrow , Emilee F 11 2012 X

228726 Reyes , Alex M 7 - X
125010 Rhoades , Ethan M 11 2012 X
184309 Rhodes , Noah M 10 2013 X
173115 Richards , Jacob M 10 2013 X
207093 Risinger , Laney F 7 - X
212185 Roach , James M 8 - X
145688 Robinson , Rebecca F 12 2011 X
176551 Rock , Abbie F 8 - X
207094 Rock , Mady F 7 - X
191042 Romero , Lain M 7 - X
212198 Rowe , Marlie F 9 2014 X
213886 Rowland , Zachary M 10 2013 X
168590 Royal , Emily F 10 2013 X
212181 Rudd , Sheila F 9 2014 X
145580 Sampson , Alyssa F 11 2012 C
212186 Sandefur , Caleb M 7 - X
176611 Sandefur , Logan M 9 2014 X
115358 Sapp , Kaleb M 11 2012 X
95156 Saulsberry , Treyez M 12 2011 X

230280 Schell , Ashley F 10 2013 X
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230281 Schell , Emily F 9 2014 X
160404 Scoggins , Cristen F 10 2013 X
158685 Sebastian , Amanda F 11 2012 C
114686 Segers , Austin M 12 2011 X
158686 Sexton , Kacey F 11 2012 C
147637 Shaffer , Luke M 12 2011 X
213894 Sheffield , Toby M 11 2012 X
159177 Shelton , Dimond F 11 2012 X
227612 Shepard , Gabriella F 10 2013 X
96718 Shephard , Sarah F 11 2012 X

217379 Shocklee , Sam M 10 2013 X
183767 Shultz , Adrienna F 11 2012 X
192122 Simmons , Heath M 9 2014 X
228886 Slone , Natanya F 10 2013 X
96719 Smith , Cassie F 11 2012 X

110266 Smith , Isaiah M 11 2012 X
120681 Smith , JJ M 10 2012 X
168561 Smith , Paige F 8 - X
228716 Smith , Ty M 8 - X
189138 Sorrels , Shayla F 10 2013 C
145581 Southard , Sarah Grace F 9 2014 X
183755 Stafford , Kalee F 8 - X
145582 Stearsman , Shelby F 9 2014 X
192123 Stevens , Seth M 9 2014 X
189139 Stewart , Ashton F 10 2013 C
146789 Stewart , Automn F 10 2013 X
223879 Stewart , Jordan M 9 2014 X
217428 Stewart , Kerri F 9 2014 C
147596 Swindler , Clayton M 10 2013 X
224325 Swindler , Emma F 8 - X
145583 Taylor , Amber F 9 2014 X
193462 Taylor , Malik M 10 2013 X
112308 Thomas , McCord M 11 2012 X
147162 Thomas , Micah M 9 2014 X
184351 Thompson , Chris M 10 2013 X
189140 Tichenor , Madi F 10 2013 C
120678 Tichenor , Ross M 10 2013 X
210880 Tierney , Lee Michael M 10 2013 X
228727 Tolle , Jordan M 7 - X
192121 Unsel , Travis M 9 2014 X
230284 Veteto , Jade F 9 2014 X
217422 Wagler , Brylee F 9 2014 C
118509 Wagler , Drew A M 12 2011 X
168592 Wedding , Dossin M 9 2014 X
230585 Weiler , Steven M 8 - X
146794 Whitaker , Calee F 9 2014 X
147594 Whittaker , Mason M 11 2012 X
230586 Whittaker , Nate M 9 2014 X
112301 Willey , Logan M 12 2011 X
112309 Williams , Zach M 10 2013 X
199510 Willoughby , Hunter M 11 2012 X
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120679 Wilson , Connor M 10 2013 X
212199 Wilson , Michaeleigh F 9 2014 X
212183 Wimsatt , Maria F 9 2014 X
230587 Woolen , Dalton M 9 2014 X
112342 Wortham , Allissa F 12 2011 X
230588 Yocum , Miah F 7 - X
173106 York , Derek M 10 2013 X
147588 York , John M 11 2012 X
207095 Young , Breana F 7 - X
96724 Young , Harley F 10 2013 X

196693 Young , Tomarah F 9 2014 X
118190 Young , Trace M 10 2013 X
166712 Zamora , Allen M 10 2013 X
192128 Zunun , Robert M 9 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Birchwell, Logan 
Blair, Noah 
Carden, Ryan 
Clapp, George 
DeSensi, William Jacob
Farris, Alex 
Goodman, Dakota 
Holland, Colton 
Moore, Brock 
Phelps, Nolan 
Swindler, Clayton 
Taylor, Lance 
Tierney, Lee Michael
Tinsley, Seth 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Brey, Riley 
Geary, Jasmine 
Howard, Emily 
King, Lesley 
Shelton, Dimond 
Southard, Melanie 
Wiles, Ellie 
Wootton, Amanda 

Varsity
Baseball

X Bowlds, Drake 
Bradley, Drew 
Bullock, Cole 
Burgess, Jesse 
Callaway, Johnathan 
Clayton, Lawson 

X Cooper, Logan 
Davis, Will 
Dorris, Lee 
Eaton, Logan 
Geary, Boen 
Gillim, Blaine 
Gledhill, Kiah 
Gledhill, Zach 
Griffin, Jake 
Griffin, Michael 
Harpole, Grayson 
Hatfield, Eli 
Hatfield, Zeke 
Johnson, Zach 
Morris, Nate 
Parker, John Raymond
Phelps, Brice 
Reddish, Richard "Bubba" 
Smith, JJ 
Zamora, Allen 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Addington, Kennedy 
X Baggarly, Rhett 

Callaway, Johnathan 
Carter, Travis 
Decker, Dylan 
Gill, Hunter 
Gillim, Blaine 
Huff, Wyatt 
Morris, Nate 
Newcom, Jay 
Patterson, Blaine 
Pharis, Alex 
Sandefur, Logan 
Segers, Austin 
Simmons, Heath 
Smith, JJ 
Tichenor, Ross 
Wagler, Drew A
Wilson, Connor 
Young, Trace 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Shelby 
Barrett, Kiana 
Bennett, Taylor Lyn
Cooper, Chelsea 
Dockery, Adrianna 
Druin, Allison 
Estes, Cassidy 
Everly, Carley 
Fulton, Allison 
Hunt, Yvonna 
Jones, Haylee 
Kessinger, Kirsten 
Loney, Lauren M
Marksberry, Morgan 
Nance, Caroline 
Parker, Tate 
Scoggins, Cristen 
Young, Tomarah 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Decker, Evan 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Allen, Brooklyn 
Allen, Sara 
Autry, Kenlee 

X Bennett, Audrey 
Brown, Kalea 

X Burden, Annabelle 
Canty, Taylor 
Embry, Taylor 

X Geary, Jyrney 

Gilstrap, Emma 
Hall, Katlynn 
Hawes, Katlynn 
Hayes, Jazmine 
Iler, Ashley 
Johnson, Destini 
Jones, Morgan 

X Leszkai, Mallory 
Lindsey, Emilee 
Pharis, Kala 
Porter, Emily 
Sampson, Alyssa 
Sebastian, Amanda 
Sexton, Kacey 
Sorrels, Shayla 
Stewart, Ashton 
Stewart, Kerri 
Tichenor, Madi 
Wagler, Brylee 

Varsity
Football

Alsman, Dylan 
Brown, Jesse 

X BuGay, Jacob 
Burden, Austin 
Burgess, Jesse 
Calloway, Aaron 
Casteel, Blaine 

X Covington, Patrick 
Daugherty, Dylan 

X DeNardi, Douglas 
Dulsky, Daniel 

X Farris, Zach 
Ferguson, Jaron 
Frady, Jacob 

X Griffin, Jake 
Griffin, Michael 

X Hayse, Jeremiah 
Hines, Cameron 
Holland, Gabe 
Hoover, Chance 
Hunt, Alex 
Inglis, Colbren 

X Johnson, Dylan 
X Jose, Gaspar 

King, Stetson 
Krystynak, Cody 
Leach, Cameron 
Leach, Madison Cole
Leisure, Max 
Lindsey, Jaxon 

X Martinez, Francisco 
Martinez-Nava, Christian 
Mayes, Dakota 
Menjivar, Cristian 
Miller, Noah 
Minton, Austin 
Morris, Nate 
Morris, Nick 
Morrow, Kyle 
Pendley, Cheyton 

Phelps, Brice 
Renfrow, Dalton 
Rhodes, Noah 
Richards, Jacob 
Saulsberry, Treyez 
Shaffer, Luke 
Shocklee, Sam 
Simmons, Heath 

X Sloyan, James Tatum
Stevens, Seth 
Thompson, Chris 
Tierney, Lee Michael
Unsel, Travis 
York, Derek 

X Young, Trace 
Zunun, Robert 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Autry, Jacob 
Coleman, Chad Mason 
Coleman, Maxi 
Cruze, Zach 
Gray, Parker 
King, Stetson 
Patterson, Levi 
Peters, Brennan 
Porter, Colton 
Segers, Jackson 
Swindler, Clayton 
Unsel, Travis 
Wallace, Dakota 
Wilson, Dalton 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ashley, Cynthia 
Ashworth, Emma 
Batts, Rebecca Nealey
Bennett, Madison 
Bennett, Morgan 
Bryant, Madison Sierra
Cole, Claudia 
Desmond, Kenlee 
Gaither, Katie Sam
Goodman, Olivia 
Goodman, Seaira 
Jackson, Laiklynn 
Johnson, Haley 
Jones, Haylee 
Lambert, Erika 
Lindsey, Myka 
Logsdon, Hannah 
Martin, Katie 

X Piper, Madiosn 
Piper, Madison 
Slone, Natanya 
Smith, Paige 

X St. Clair, Bailey 
Swindler, Emma 
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X Woolen, Lauren 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baggarly, Logan 
Brown, Isaac 
Cruze, Zach 
Desmond, Kenton 
Gowins, Robert Duncan
Lewis, Trey 
Romero, Lain 
Swindler, Clayton 
York, John 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Coots, Hanna 
Cruze, Hannah 
Magan, Jocelynn 
Moore, McKenzie 

X Robinson, Emily 
Robinson, Rebecca 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Acosta, Alex 
Addington, Kennedy 
Baggarly, Rhett 
Baird, Silas 
Callaway, Johnathan 
Daugherty, Matthew 
Dorris, Lee 
Ford, Nick 
Gregory, Kade 

X Hohimer, Jacob 
Joiner, Cameron 

X Klass, Hunter 
Lindsey, Alex 
Perry, Ryan 
Peters, Brennan 
Sandefur, Logan 

X Sharp, Tyler 
X Shields, Hunter 

Thomas, McCord 
Willey, Logan 
Williams, Zach 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Gwendolyn 
Asberry, Avery 
Birchwell, Taylor 
Browning, Allison 
Cole, Clare 
Hepner, Jamison Lee

X Hitchel, Sydney 
Humphrey, Ashton 

X Johnson, Alishia 
Kassinger, Brooklyn 
Loney, Savannah 
Mason, Katelynn 
Nolte, Grace 
Parker, Tate 
Ralph, Karissa 
Renfrow, Emilee 

X Seidel, Janne 
Shepard, Gabriella 
Shephard, Sarah 
Smith, Cassie 
Southard, Sarah Grace
Stearsman, Shelby 
Young, Harley 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Bartlett, Justin 
Brown, James I
Desmond, Foster 
Desmond, Kenton 
Geary, Preston R

X Gowins, Robert Duncan
Joiner, Cameron 
Mason, Freddy 
Romero, Lain 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bennett, Abigail 
Joiner, Adrianna 
Morris, Sarah 

X Schurter, Tabitha 
Shelton, Dimond 
Shepard, Gabriella 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bailey, Dillon 
Hohimer, Jacob 
Inglis, Colbren 

X Klass, Hunter 
Miller, Brian 
Thomas, McCord 
Whittaker, Mason 
Willey, Logan 
Willoughby, Hunter 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Carden, Chelsea 
Chinn, Emmalee 
Chinn, NataLee 

X Coburn, Madison 
Evans, Destiny 
Fields, Kayla 

Filback, Seira 
Himes, Kayli 

X Hitchel, Sydney 
Murrey, Allyson 
Schell, Ashley 
Schell, Emily 

X Seidel, Janne 
X Stenmark, Jennie 

Veteto, Jade 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Armstrong, Tristen 
Bailey, Jacob 
Baird, Silas 
Barnett, Chandler 
Bongiovanni, Daniel 
Bratcher, Austin 
Calloway, Aaron 
Covington, Patrick 
Daniel, Shane 
Dozier, Jordan 
Dukes, Michael 
Embry, James 
Embry, Kyle 
Embry, Lawson 
Farris, Zach 
Garner, Dillion 
Geary, Austin 
Goodman, James 
Gordon, Justin 
Hibbard, Damon 

X Hohimer, Jacob 
Holland, Joseph 
Hoover, Ethan 
Hunt, Alex 
Hunt, Erik 
Inglis, Colbren 
Jarboe, Colby 
King, Isaac 
Leach, Logan 
Leach, Madison Cole
Leisure, Max 
Mayes, Dakota 
Miller, Kainan 
Morris, Nick 
Payne, Doug 
Plascencia, Noe 
Rhoades, Ethan 
Rowland, Zachary 
Sandefur, Caleb 
Shaffer, Luke 
Smith, Isaiah 
Thomas, Micah 
Wedding, Dossin 
Weiler, Steven 
Whittaker, Nate 
Woolen, Dalton 
York, Derek 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Autry, Kenlee 
Boaz, Kelsey 
Bongiovanni, Brittany 
Bratcher, Haley 
Brown, Kalea 
Chinn, Emmalee 
Cole, Chloe 
Daugherty, BreAnna 
DeVore, Victoria 
Elms, Allyson 
Estes, Cassidy 
Fore, Jasmine 
Funk, Olivia 
Hunt, Danica 
Hunter, Kailee 
Johnson, Lita 
Martin, Sarah 
Nolte, Grace 
Ralph, Karissa 
Ray, Katelyn 
Royal, Emily 
Wimsatt, Maria 
Yocum, Miah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Batts, Rebecca Nealey
Dant, Marci 

X Daugherty, Sydnee 
Fairchild, Casi 

X Fleener, Cortney 
Ford, Lauren 
Hoops, Brooklyn 
Johnson, Lita 
Marksberry, Morgan 
Mattingly, Savanna 
Moore, Brooklynn 
Morse, Bria 
Murphy, Kassandra 
Shultz, Adrienna 
Stewart, Automn 
Whitaker, Calee 
Wortham, Allissa 

Varsity
Wrestling

Allen, Aaron 
X Allen, Jacob 

Arnold, Chase 
Brown, Blake 

X Davis, Jerrett 
Easterling, Kris 
Farris, Zach 

X Fulton, Aaron 
Grant, Bryan 
Grant, Zack 
Gray, Shane 
Hatfield, Eli 
Hatfield, Mark Evan
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Hatfield, Zeke 
X Hayse, Jeremiah 

Himes, Dakota 
Hoover, Ethan 

X Horn, Chase 
X Hunt, Alex 
X Johnson, Corey 

Krystynak, Cody 
X Laws, Jesse Adam

Leach, Logan 
Marlow, Dylan 

X Maurer, Daniel 
McCoy, Josh 
McCoy, Zach 
Miller, Brian 
Nicodemus, Klemmer 
Parker, Jefferson Gage
Probus, Jack 
Quisenberry, Jakob 
Sapp, Kaleb 
Shaffer, Luke 

X Young, Nathan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Basham, Bryce 
Bongiovanni, Daniel 
Dickerson, Aaron 
Dickerson, Andrew 
Garner, Dillion 
Kircher, Landon 
Roach, James 
Rowland, Zachary 
Sandefur, Caleb 
Sheffield, Toby 
Smith, Isaiah 

X Stanley, Jessie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Autry, Kenlee 
Bongiovanni, Brittany 
Cole, Claudia 
Funk, Olivia 
Metzler, Courtney 
Rudd, Sheila 
Wimsatt, Maria 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bradley, Drew 
Bullock, Cole 
Burgess, Jesse 
Clayton, Lawson 
Davis, Will 
Eaton, Logan 
Geary, Boen 
Gillim, Blaine 
Gledhill, Zach 

Griffin, Michael 
Harpole, Grayson 
Hatfield, Eli 
Hatfield, Zeke 
Parker, John Raymond
Phelps, Brice 
Reddish, Richard "Bubba" 
Smith, JJ 
Zamora, Allen 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Addington, Kennedy 
Bratcher, Austin 
Decker, Dylan 
Fulkerson, Dylan 
Gill, Hunter 
Gillim, Blaine 
Huff, Wyatt 
Newcom, Jay 
Peters, Brennan 
Pharis, Alex 
Porter, Dalton 
Sandefur, Logan 
Simmons, Heath 
Smith, JJ 
Taylor, Malik 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bratcher, Haley 
Brown, Maecy 
Edge, Kate 
Hall, Cheyanne 
Hunt, Yvonna 
Jones, Haylee 

X Kessinger, Kirsten 
Maikranz, Madelyn  
Marksberry, Morgan 
Raymond, Briley 
Smith, Paige 
Swindler, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Brown, Jesse 
X Burden, Austin 
X Burgess, Jesse 
X Calloway, Aaron 
X Casteel, Blaine 
X Ferguson, Jaron 
X Frady, Jacob 
X Griffin, Michael 
X Hayse, Jeremiah 
X Holland, Gabe 
X Hunt, Alex 
X Inglis, Colbren 
X King, Stetson 
X Krystynak, Cody 

X Leach, Cameron 
X Leisure, Max 
X Lindsey, Jaxon 
X Mayes, Dakota 
X Miller, Noah 
X Minton, Austin 
X Morris, Nick 
X Phelps, Brice 
X Renfrow, Dalton 
X Richards, Jacob 
X Simmons, Heath 
X Sloyan, James Tatum
X Stevens, Seth 
X Thompson, Chris 
X Tierney, Lee Michael
X Unsel, Travis 
X York, Derek 
X Zunun, Robert 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ashley, Cynthia 
Ashworth, Emma 
Batts, Rebecca Nealey
Bryant, Madison Sierra
Cole, Claudia 
Desmond, Kenlee 
Gaither, Katie Sam
Goodman, Olivia 
Goodman, Seaira 
Jackson, Laiklynn 
Johnson, Haley 
Jones, Haylee 
Lambert, Erika 
Lindsey, Myka 
Logsdon, Hannah 

X Piper, Madiosn 
Piper, Madison 
Slone, Natanya 
Smith, Paige 
Swindler, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Acosta, Jose 
Arreola, Ruben 
Baird, Silas 
Ball, Austin 
Bullock, Cole 
Embry, Kegan 
Farris, Alex 
Garner, Colby 
Garner, Daniel 
Goff, Chris 
Gordon, Justin 
Joiner, Cameron 
Mason, Freddy 
Midkiff, Shane 
Peters, Brennan 
Puckett, Dakota 

Sandefur, Logan 
Thomas, Micah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Addington, Keely 
Asberry, Avery 
Calloway, Kayla 
Estes, Cassidy 
Fulton, Chloe 
Gilstrap, Mattie 
Gordon, Lacey 
Hamilton, Jasmine 
Hepner, Jamison Lee
Humphrey, Ashton 
Johnson, Abbie 
Johnson, Ivy 
Lindsey, Emileigh 
Maikranz, Madelyn  
Mosgrove, Leah 
Nolte, Grace 
Risinger, Laney 
Rock, Abbie 
Rock, Mady 
Southard, Sarah Grace
Stearsman, Shelby 
Taylor, Amber 
Young, Breana 
Young, Harley 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Batts, Rebecca Nealey
Dant, Marci 
Fairchild, Casi 
Hoops, Brooklyn 
Johnson, Lita 
Lewis, Briley 
Loney, Kristin 
Marksberry, Morgan 
Mattingly, Savanna 
Moore, Brooklynn 
Morse, Bria 
Murphy, Kassandra 
Pedigo, Danielle 
Rowe, Marlie 
Shultz, Adrienna 
Stewart, Automn 
Whitaker, Calee 
Wilson, Michaeleigh 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Bunch, Zander 
English, Gavin 
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Freshman
Baseball

Basham, Bryce 
Brown, Gavin 
Burgess, Jason 
Christian, Nicholas 
Clothier, Trystan 
Everley, Wade 
Fulkerson, Travis 
Gregory, Kaleb 
Jabczynski, Vincent 
Kennedy, Caleb 
Lindsey, Jaxon 
Minton, Austin 
Morphew, Brady 
Pharis, Jacob 
Reyes, Alex 
Smith, Ty 
Stevens, Seth 
Tolle, Jordan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Addington, Kennedy 
Decker, Dylan 
Gillim, Blaine 
Hendricks, Luke 
Morphew, Brady 
Peters, Brennan 
Porter, Dalton 
Sandefur, Logan 
Simmons, Heath 
Stewart, Jordan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bratcher, Haley 
Brown, Maecy 
Edge, Kate 
Hall, Cheyanne 
Hunt, Yvonna 
Jones, Haylee 

X Kessinger, Kirsten 
Maikranz, Madelyn  
Raymond, Briley 
Smith, Paige 
Swindler, Emma 

Freshman
Football

Alsman, Dylan 
X BuGay, Jacob 

Burden, Austin 
Casteel, Blaine 
Daugherty, Dylan 

X Hayse, Jeremiah 
Holland, Gabe 
King, Stetson 
Leach, Cameron 

Leach, Madison Cole
Lindsey, Jaxon 

X Mayes, Dakota 
Menjivar, Cristian 
Minton, Austin 
Morris, Nick 
Renfrow, Dalton 
Simmons, Heath 
Stevens, Seth 
Unsel, Travis 
Zunun, Robert 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Batts, Rebecca Nealey
Doolin, Baylee 
Fulkerson, Emma 
Lewis, Briley 
Loney, Kristin 
Morse, Bria 
Pedigo, Danielle 
Rowe, Marlie 
Stafford, Kalee 
Whitaker, Calee 
Wilson, Michaeleigh 


